~ 4Parts Size Reference

6122

6125

6816

6819

6872

6876

A133

A149

A168

AT73

A182b

A183

A185a

A185b

A223a

A223b

A281

A435e

AB838

A850¢

A850d

Medium Body Pin
2>y ITEY

Washer 4.8 x 14mm
TyYv—

Silicone O-Ring S10
YYavo-uvy

O-Ring P3 (Red)
YyYavo-uvg

Shock Shaft 3 x 46.5mm
Y3vIYv»I b

Shock Shaft 3 x 54.5mm
Y3vDOIvIk

Ball 3 x 5.8 x 6mm
R—Iu

Threaded Shaft 4-40 x 59mm
28y Kk

Servo Saver Shaft 4 x 10mm
AN cay ACSE vl o

Servo Saver Shaft 4 x 23mm
Y—REeg—-N—-Y$I+

Spring 6 x 11 x 1.4mm
27UV

Pilot Shaft 4 x 15mm
MOy keI k-

swéring Joint 48mm
STIY3rVhk

Threaded Shaft 4-40 x 34mm
29y k

Metal Bushing 3 x 8 x 2.3mm
X8I

TC Thru.ot Washer 3 x 8mm
TCRASRARDTy Y v»—

Spring
27U

Flange Shaft 3 x 42mm
I5VY YeIHGERD

TP Butt. H. Screw M2 x 10mm
FROYEVIRY

Flange Pipe 3 x 4.5 x 5.5mm
25107

Shaft 3 x22mm
DA

Washer M7 x 15 x 0.2mm
Dyyv—

Hﬁp@%

AALAM AR [-L3

B
S L

o
o
i
_—--

[

=]

o]

BO67

BO80O

2125

2136

2242

7243
Z251

2253

Z515

7526

Z578

Z593

Z599

2653

2663

Z684

Z700

Metal Bushing 4 x 8 x 3mm
X9

Metal Bushing 5 x 11 x 4mm
A9

Metal Bushing 10 x 15 x 4mm
X9

Ball Cup
R=IFvyvT

Ball 4-40 Black
R—JL

E-Clip E2
E Uy

E-clip E3
E UVT

Spring Pin 1.5 x 8Bmm
2TV TEY (TS5vD)

Spring Pin 2 x 10mm
2TIVT ey

Button Head Screw M3 x 15mm
IR RY

Binder Head Screw M3 x 5Smm
NAYERY

FH Screw M3 x 8mm
ﬂ?*ﬁ

Socket H. Screw M3 x 10mm
FrvT RY

TP Binder Screw M3 x 12mm
NAYEIYEITRY

FH Screw M3 x 12mm
B35 FyEYT RY

Screw Shaft 3 x 27mm
2DYa—-vvI+

Screw Shaft 3 x 40mm
2A0Ua—-vyvI+

Nut M3
Fy b

Locknut M3
FT10VFy

Flange Locknut M4
25VIFr10VFv

Set Screw M3 x 3mm
Ly r20Ua—

Set Screw M3 x 22mm
'y r2OUa—

RS



